
Part#: TSD-S2AA1-H11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 100BASE, 1310NM, 30KM, -40 In Stock: 2469

RFQ

Part#: TSD-S1CA1-F11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX SFP 1.25GBPS 1310NM In Stock: 3662

RFQ

Part#: TSD-S6KH1-A1G Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 4.25GBPS -20 85DEGC, 1X, 2X In Stock: 2819

RFQ

Part#: TSD-S1CH1-C11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX SFP 1.25GBPS 850NM In Stock: 4618

RFQ

Part#: TSD-S1AA1-M11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 100BASE, 1310NM, 60KM, 0 70 In Stock: 2021

RFQ

Part#: TSD-S2CH1-C11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX SFP 1.25GBPS 850NM In Stock: 4482

RFQ

Part#: TSD-S2AA1-D11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX SFP 1.25GBPS 1310NM In Stock: 3815

RFQ

Part#: TSD10H100CW MNG Manufacturers: TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)

Description: DIODE, SCHOTTKY, TRENCH, 10A, 10 In Stock: 95553

RFQ

Part#: TSD-S2AA1-M11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 100BASE, 1310NM, 60KM, -40 In Stock: 1870

RFQ

Part#: TSD10H200CW MNG Manufacturers: TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)

Description: DIODE, SCHOTTKY, TRENCH, 10A, 20 In Stock: 159441

RFQ

Part#: TSD1321 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse

Description: DIGI-TIMER (D.O.M.) In Stock: 1746

RFQ

Part#: TSD-S1AA1-H11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 100BASE, 1310NM, 30KM, 0 70 In Stock: 2378

RFQ

Part#: TSD-S7CH1-C11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX SFP 1.25GBPS 850NM In Stock: 4495

RFQ

Part#: TSD10H120CW MNG Manufacturers: TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)

Description: DIODE, SCHOTTKY, TRENCH, 10A, 12 In Stock: 87852

RFQ

Part#: TSD-S2CA1-F11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX SFP 1.25GBPS 1310NM In Stock: 3721

RFQ

Part#: TSD1311.2S Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse

Description: DIGI-TIMER (D.O.M.) In Stock: 1527

RFQ

Part#: TSD-S1CA1-G11 Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: SFP, 1000BASE-LX 20KM, 0 70DEGC, In Stock: 2177

RFQ

Part#: TSD-S1KH1-A1G Manufacturers: Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description: TXRX SFP 4.25GBPS 850NM In Stock: 3129

RFQ

Part#: TSD10H150CW MNG Manufacturers: TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)

Description: DIODE, SCHOTTKY, TRENCH, 10A, 15 In Stock: 167894

RFQ

Part#: TSD10L200CW MNG Manufacturers: TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)

Description: DIODE, SCHOTTKY, TRENCH, 10A, 20 In Stock: 99325

RFQ

Formerica Optoelectronics Inc. TSD-S2CA1-G11 TSD-S2CA1-G11 distributor TSD-S2CA1-G11 supplier TSD-S2CA1-G11 price

TSD-S2CA1-G11 download datasheet TSD-S2CA1-G11 datasheet TSD-S2CA1-G11 stock buy TSD-S2CA1-G11

Formerica Optoelectronics Inc. TSD-S2CA1-G11

TSD-S2CA1-G11

Part Number TSD-S2CA1-G11

Manufacturer Formerica Optoelectronics Inc.

Description TXRX SFP 1.25GBPS 1310NM

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 3288 pcs

Product Photo TSD-S2CA1-G11.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 1310nm

Voltage - Supply 3.3V

Series -

Other Names 1785-1009

Mounting Type Pluggable, SFP

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Ethernet 1.25Gbps 1310nm 3.3V LC Duplex Pluggable, SFP

Data Rate 1.25Gbps

Connector Type LC Duplex

Applications Ethernet
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Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

TSD-S2CA1-G11 Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant

Formerica Optoelectronics Inc. Hong Kong

TXRX SFP 1.25GBPS 1310NM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
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